
205 HELP WANTED 
Need Cash? $$$ 

Stars Cabaret in Salem is looking to 
hire attractive and personable adult 
entertainers. No experience needed. 
Will train the right candidate. Work in 
a safe, well managed, clean atmos- 
phere, that caters to upscale clients. 
Quality entertainers can earn as 
much as $600 a night. If interested, 
please call (503) 370-8063 to set up 
an audition. 

SUMMER JOBS 
Female and male counselors need- 
ed for a top summer camp in Maine. 
Top salary, room, board, laundry, 
clothing and travel provided. Must 
love working with young people and 
have skills in one or more of the fol- 
lowing activities: archery, art (ceram- 
ics, stained glass, jewelry), basket- 
ball, child care specialist, canoeing, 
kayaking, rowing (crew), dance (tap, 
pointe, jazz), field hockey, golf, gym- 
nastics, figure skating, ice-hockey, 
horseback riding/English hunt, la 
crosse, digital photography, videog- 
rapher, piano accompanist, pioneer- 
ing/camp crafts, rope/climbing chal- 
lenge course, sailing, soccer, soft- 
ball, tennis, theater (technicians, set 
design, costumer), volleyball, water- 
skiing, WSI/swim instructors, also 
opportunities for nurses and secreta- 
ries. Camp Vega For Girls! Come 
see us at www.campvega.com AP- 
PLY ON OUR WEB SITE! Fill out 
the on-line application or call us for 
more info @ 1-800-993-VEGA. We 
will be on the UO campus on March 
10th in the EMU, Rogue Room for 
information and interview from 10 
a.m. to 205 no appointment neces- 
sary. Come see us and find out 
more about Vega. 

Now recruiting for East Coast 
Oregon Nannies 343-3755 

web site: www.oregonnannies.com 
Cruise line entry level on board posi- 
tions avail. Great benefits, seasonal/ 
yr.-round. 323-644-2102. 
_www.cruisecareers.com_ 
Summer Jobs in unique Pacific NW 
island location- Johns Island, WA. 
Coed summer camp, est. 1935 fo- 
cused on community living. Hiring 
college age instructors, counselors 
and support staff. 10 week contract, 
June 12th-August 21st, 2003. Learn 
more at www.norwester.org Join us 
for a summer you won’t forget. 
Camp Nor1 wester, norwester@rock- 
island.com 360-468-2225 

Resume Builder 
Volunteer to represent the student 
body on the Oregon Daily Emerald 
Board of Directors. It’s the kind of 
community involvement that you’ll 
enjoy and employers value. 
The Board meets once a month (ex- 
cept during Dec., July & Aug.) to 
oversee broad policy issues includ- 
ing financial, legal, and personnel 
matters. You don’t have to worry 
about content and day-to-day stuff- 
just the big picture. This volunteer 
position is open to currently-enrolled 
students at the UO. To apply please 
email your name, phone #, major, 
expected graduation date and a brief 
statement of interest to: 
emerald@oregon.uoregon.edu 
Applications will be accepted until 
the position is filled. 
The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer commit- 
ted to a culturally diverse workplace. 

205 HELP WANTED 

WORK STUDY POSITION 
COMPUTER LAB ASSISTANT 

Accredited Alternative School 
Supervise at-risk students, 14-21 yrs 
old, in a computer lab. Assist with in- 
ternet searches, resume writing, 
writing assignments. Tutorial format. 
Contact Cheryl at the Looking Glass 
Riverfront School- 302-2554. Con- 
veniently located across from U of 
O. Must be work study eligible to ap- 
ply. Operated in partnership with the 
Lane Workforce Partnership and lo- 
cal school districts 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
3 bdrm, yard, fp, new paint. A block 
from UO. 1557 Hilyard. $800. Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 
3 bdrm 1 & 1/2 mi. from UO. Cute 
and funky. 25 E. 32nd. $790 Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 

Newer 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
w/d by shopping & bus, 

share yard, no dogs. $1200 

Von Klein Property Mgmt.. LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

■HaMmaHnanww 
Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. $510/mo. Park- 
ing, laundry. 343-3318. 

Almost new 1 bdrm. Close to 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
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
only $297.5(t/mo. 683-3183 
2 females seek roommate to share 
house ASAP. Room w/skylight & 
bath, w/d. Off Coburg Rd. on bus- 
line. $375/mo + utilities. 345-9174 

Spacious 4 bdrm Hendricks Park 
home needs fun & responsible 
roommate. Any gender, orientation 
welcome. Maria or Britt, 345-1381. 

Three female students seeking a 
fourth female roommate to share a 

furnished 4 bdrm 2 ba apt., W/D 
incl. $365/mo. + 1/4 util. On direct 
UO busline near Auzten stadium. 

For winter and spring terms. 
Please no pets or drugs. Contact 

344-8417 or 915-8462 if 
interested. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

Roommate wanted for 4 bdrm, 2 ba 
apt. at University Commons. No 
pets, non-smoker, $325/mo. Beauti- 
fully furnished. $200 move-in incen- 
tive. 242-6849. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

UO Crisis Center 
24 hr. Student Help Line 

346-4488 
*AII calls are confidential. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
JOHN SHARKEY teaches guitar, 
piano & bass. 342-9543 all levels/ 
styles. Learn YOUR favorites! 

HIKlllIHj 

TALK TO HER (R) 5:10 7:20 9:25 SAT. & SUN. 3:00 
H REAL WOMEN HAVE CURVES (PG13) 5:00 9:35 
M SAT. 3:10 
* THE PIANIST (R) 6:45 SUN. 2:05 
N BUFFY THE VAMPIRE SLAYER (PG13) 11:35 
w 25TH HOUR (R) 11:25 

Cinemark 17 
Gateway Malt • 746-5202 

DELIVER US FROM 
EVA (R) 12:45 3 30 7 15 
10.00 
HOW TO LOSE A GUY 
IN 10 DAYS (PG13) 1:00 
3:55 7:25 10:20 
SHANGAHI KNIGHTS 
(PG13) 12:50 3:50 7:20 
10:10 
ABOUT SCHMIDT <R) 
12:20 3:20 7:05 10:15 
ADAPTATION (R) 1:05 
4.05 7:05 9:50 
BIKER BOYZ (PG13) 
4:0010:00 
CATCH ME IF YOU 
CAN (PG13) 12:35 6:50 
CHICAGO (PG13) 12:40 
3:40 7:00 9:55 
DAREOEVIL (PG13) 
12:101:201:55 2:55 4:10 
4:40 6:30 7:05 7:40 9:15 
9:5010:30 

Cinemark 12 
Gateway Mall • 741-1231 

DARKNESS FALLS 
(PG13) 9:20 
FINAL DESTINATION 2 
(R) 1.504.15 7:30 10:05 
GANGS OF NEW YORK 
(R) 3:00 9:35 
THE HOURS (PG13) 
1:35 4:35 7:40 10:25 
JUNGLE BOOK 2 (G) 
12:00 12:25 2:15 2:45 
4:25 4:55 7:35 9:45 
KANGAROO JACK (PG) 
1:25 4:20 7:10 9:40 
LORD OF THE RINGS: 
THE TWO TOWERS 
(PG13) 12:30 4:30 8:30 
RECRUIT (PG13) 12 55 
3:35 7.00 7:40 9:55 10:20 

HARRY POTTER 
CHAMBER OF 
SECRETS (PG) 11:55 
3:20 6:50 10:20 
JUST MARRIED IPG13) 
1225245 5:15 7:35 
10:00 
POKEMON 4EVER (G) 
12:30 2:35 4:45 
STAR TREK NEMESIS 
(PG13) 11:40 2:25 5:10 
7:5510:40 
THE HOT CHICK (PG13) 
11:36 2:15 4:50 7:25 
10:05 

H A GUY THING (PG13) 
M 11 302:00 4 30 7159:45 
M ANALYZE THAT(R) 12:20 
M 5:00 9:55 

ANTWONE FISHER 
(PG13) 1:55 4:55 7:40 
10:25 
DIE ANOTHER DAY 
(PG13) 1:30 4:25 7:20 
10:15 
FRIDAY AFTER NEXT 
(R) 2:40 7:30 
MY BIG FAT GREEK 
WEDDING (PG) 11:50 
2 10 4:40 7:00 9:30 
SWEET HOME ALA- 
BAMA (PG13) 1130 2:05 
4:35 7:109:50 
THE RING (PG13) 11.45 
2:30 5:06 7:45 1030 
WES CRAVEN 
PRESENTS: THEY 
(PG13) 6:55 9:35 

M 
N 
H 
M 
* 

♦ 

CHICAGO (PG13) 12:00 2:30 5:00 7:35 10:00 M 
HOW TO LOOSE A GUY IN 10 DAYS (PG13) 11 50 5 
2:20 4:50 7:20 9:50 W 
SHANGHAI KNIGHTS (PG13) 12:25 2:50 5:15 M 
7:40 10:05 
DAREDEVIL (PG13) 12:15 2:45 5:10 7:45 10:10 
THE JUNGLE BOOK 2 (G) 12:40 2:50 4:45 7:05 9:30 M 
AomiT cruuinr /d\ 10 m o nn 7 rvi n ac 

* 

ABOUT SCHMIDT (R) 12:10 3:00 7:00 9:45 
ADAPTATION (R) 11 50 2:25 5:00 7:35 10 15 
GANGS OF NEW YORK (R) 12:30 4:30 8:00 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Peddle by 
shouting 

5 Droll fellows 
9 Type of tiger or 

14 Sound on the 
rebound 

15 Complexion woe 
16 "La Boheme” or 

“The Bat" 
17 Met song 
18 God of thunder 
19 Doe wooers 
20 Stand-in 
23 Prune 
24 Hearth residue 
25 Listlessness 
27 Sink to the 

bottom 
31 Kind of exercise 
35 “_in the 

Family” 
36 Tricked 
38 Practice piece 
39 Beehive State 
41 Boarding points 
13 Desertlike 
44 Blubbers 
16 Painful places 
18 Leader of the 

Three Stooges 
19 Cap attachment 
51 Deep bows 
53 Melodies 
55 Heavy imbiber 
56 Egyptian viper 
59 Author of 

“Frankenstein" 
54 Scale 
56 Part of A. D. 
37 Top-notch 
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